The Love Song of Alfred J Prufrock Part |

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Verb - Base Form

Abstract Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adverb

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Abstract Noun- Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Part Of Body

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Part Of Body

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Abstract Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun - Plura




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plurd

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Abstract Noun- Plural




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Abstract Noun- Plural

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Abstract Noun

Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun- Plural

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Proper Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form




99. Verb - Base Form

100. Noun

101. Adjective

102. Noun

103. Noun

104. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

105. Adjective

106. Adjective

107. Noun

108. Verb - Present EndsIning

109. Adverb

110. Noun

111. Noun

112. Adjective

113. Adjective

114. Verb - Past Tense

115. Adjective

116. Noun

117. Noun - Plural

118. Noun - Plural

119. Adjective

120. Verb - Base Form

121. Verb - Base Form

122. Abstract Noun

123. Abstract Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun- Plural

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun- Plural

Abstract Noun- Plural

Verb - Past Tense

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Abstract Noun- Plural

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Adjective




149. Abstract Noun

150. Verb - Past Tense

151. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

152. Noun

153. Verb - Past Tense

154. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

155. Verb - Base Form

156. Noun - Plural

157. Abstract Noun- Plural

158. Abstract Noun- Plurd

159. Verb - Base Form

160. Verb - Past Tense

161. Noun - Plura

162. Noun - Plural

163. Adjective

164. Adjective

165. Adjective

166. Abstract Noun

167. Verb - Past Tense

168. Adjective

169. Adjective

170. Noun

171. Abstract Noun

172. Noun

173. Verb - Base Form




174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural




The Love Song of Alfred J Prufrock Part |

Letus then, you and I,
When the is spread out against the
Likea upon a ;

Let us go, through ,

The
Of nightsin hotels
And with
that follow like a
of
Tolead you to an question ...

Oh, do not ask, "What isit?"

Let us and make our visit.

In the room the and

Talking of

The that its upon the

The



that its on the

its into the corners of the ,
Lingered upon the that in ,
Let upon its back the that from
Slipped by the , made a ,

And seeing that it was a ,

once about the , and fell asleep.

And indeed there will be

For the that along the ,

its back upon the ;

There will be , there will be

To a to the that you
There will betimeto and ,

And timefor al the and of

That and a on your ;




for you and for me,

And yet for ahundred ,
And for ahundred and ,
Before the of a and
In the room the and
of

And indeed there will be

To ,"Dol 7' and, "Do | ?'
Timeto back and the

With a spotinthemiddleof my __ o --

(They will say: "How his is ")

My coat, my to the
My and , but by a
(They will say: "But how his and are ")

Dol




the

In aminute thereis

For

and

which a minute will

For | have

them all already,

Have

the

them all:

| have

out my

| know the

with

with a

Beneath the

froma

So how should |

And | have

the

The eyes that

youina

aready, known them all--

Andwhen| am

ona

When | am

and

onthewall,

Then how should |

To spit out al the

of my

And how should |

and

And



| have the

that are

and

already, known them all--

and

(But in the ,

with

Isit from a

That makes me so ?

Armsthat aong a

, Or

And should | then ?

And how should | ?

Shall | say, | have gone at

through

And watched the that

about a

Oof in

from the

| should have been apair of

across the

of

out of

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

