## The Love Song of Alfred J Prufrock Part I

1.	Verb - Base Form
2.	Abstract Noun
3.	Noun
4.	Noun
5.	Verb - Past Tense
6.	Noun
7.	Adverb
8.	Adverb
9.	Noun - Plural
10.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
11.	Abstract Noun- Plural
12.	Adjective
13.	Adjective
14.	Adjective
15.	Noun
16.	Noun
17.	Noun - Plural
18.	Noun - Plural
19.	Adjective
20.	Abstract Noun
21.	Adjective
22.	Abstract Noun
23.	Adjective

24.	Verb - Base Form
25.	Noun - Plural
26.	Verb - Base Form
27.	Verb - Base Form
28.	Proper Noun
29.	Adjective
30.	Noun
31.	Verb - Present Ends In S
32.	Part Of Body
33.	Noun - Plural
34.	Adjective
35.	Noun
36.	Verb - Present Ends In S
37.	Part Of Body
38.	Noun - Plural
39.	Verb - Past Tense
40.	Noun
41.	Abstract Noun
42.	Noun - Plural
43.	Verb - Base Form
44.	Noun - Plural
45.	Verb - Base Form
46.	Noun
47.	Verb - Present Ends In S
48.	Noun - Plural

49.	Noun
50.	Adjective
51.	Abstract Noun
52.	Adjective
53.	Adjective
54.	Abstract Noun
55.	Verb - Past Tense
56.	Noun
57.	Abstract Noun
58.	Adjective
59.	Noun
60.	Verb - Present Ends In S
61.	Noun
62.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
63.	Noun - Plural
64.	Abstract Noun
65.	Abstract Noun
66.	Verb - Base Form
67.	Noun
68.	Verb - Base Form
69.	Noun - Plural
70.	Verb - Base Form
71.	Verb - Base Form
72.	Verb - Base Form
73.	Abstract Noun- Plural

74.	Abstract Noun- Plural
75.	Noun - Plural
76.	Verb - Base Form
77.	Verb - Base Form
78.	Abstract Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Abstract Noun
81.	Abstract Noun
82.	Abstract Noun
83.	Abstract Noun- Plural
84.	Abstract Noun- Plural
85.	Abstract Noun- Plural
86.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
87.	Noun
88.	Noun
89.	Noun - Plural
90.	Verb - Base Form
91.	Verb - Base Form
92.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
93.	Proper Noun
94.	Abstract Noun
95.	Verb - Base Form
96.	Verb - Base Form
97.	Verb - Base Form
98.	Verb - Base Form

99.	Verb - Base Form				
100.	Noun				
101.	Adjective				
102.	Noun				
103.	Noun				
104.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing				
105.	Adjective				
106.	Adjective				
107.	Noun				
108.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing				
109.	Adverb				
110.	Noun				
111.	Noun				
112.	Adjective				
113.	Adjective				
114.	Verb - Past Tense				
115.	Adjective				
116.	Noun				
117.	Noun - Plural				
118.	Noun - Plural				
119.	Adjective				
120.	Verb - Base Form				
121.	Verb - Base Form				
122.	Abstract Noun				
123.	Abstract Noun				

124.	Abstract Noun- Plural
125.	Abstract Noun- Plural
126.	Verb - Base Form
127.	Verb - Past Tense
128.	Verb - Past Tense
129.	Verb - Past Tense
130.	Abstract Noun- Plural
131.	Abstract Noun- Plural
132.	Abstract Noun- Plural
133.	Verb - Past Tense
134.	Abstract Noun
135.	Adjective
136.	Noun - Plural
137.	Abstract Noun- Plural
138.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
139.	Adjective
140.	Abstract Noun
141.	Abstract Noun
142.	Adjective
143.	Noun
144.	Verb - Base Form
145.	Verb - Past Tense
146.	Noun - Plural
147.	Verb - Base Form
148.	Adjective

149.	Abstract Noun
150.	Verb - Past Tense
151.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
152.	Noun
153.	Verb - Past Tense
154.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
155.	Verb - Base Form
156.	Noun - Plural
157.	Abstract Noun- Plural
158.	Abstract Noun- Plural
159.	Verb - Base Form
160.	Verb - Past Tense
161.	Noun - Plural
162.	Noun - Plural
163.	Adjective
164.	Adjective
165.	Adjective
166.	Abstract Noun
167.	Verb - Past Tense
168.	Adjective
169.	Adjective
170.	Noun
171.	Abstract Noun
172.	Noun
173.	Verb - Base Form

174. Verb - Base Form
175. Noun
176. Verb - Base Form
177. Noun
178. Verb - Base Form
179. Verb - Base Form
180. Abstract Noun
181. Adjective
182. Noun - Plural
183. Noun
184. Verb - Present Ends In S
185. Noun - Plural
186. Adjective
187. Noun - Plural
188. Noun - Plural
189. Verb - Present Ends In Ing
190. Noun - Plural
192. Noun - Plural
193. Verb - Present Ends In Ing
194. Noun - Plural
195. Adjective
196. Abstract Noun- Plural

## The Love Song of Alfred J Prufrock Part I

Let us then, you and I,	
When the is spread out against the Noun	
Like a Noun Verb - Past Tense upon a Noun;	
Let us go, through Adverb Noun - Plural,	
The Verb - Present ends in ING Abstract noun- Plural	
Of nights in Adjective hotels	
And Noun Noun with Noun - Plural:	
Noun - Plural that follow like a Adjective Abstract noun	
OfAdjectiveAbstract noun	
To lead you to an question	
Oh, do not ask, "What is it?"	
Let us verb - Base Form and make our visit.	
In the room the Noun - Plural Verb - Base Form and Verb - Base Form	
Talking of Proper Noun.	
The Adjective Noun that Verb - Present ends in S its Part of Body upon	n the
Noun - Plural	

The

Adjective	Noun	that	Verb - Present ends in S	its	Part of Body	on the	Noun -
flural ,							
Verb - Past Tense	_ its	Noun	into the corners of t	he	Abstract noun		
ingered upon the	Noun - I	Plural th	atVerb - Base Form	in _	Noun - Plural		
Let Verb - Base Form	up	on its back	the <u>Noun</u> t	hat	Verb - Present ends in S	from _	Noun -
lural ,							
Slipped by theN	oun	, made a	Adjective	Abstract no	un,		
And seeing that it was	s a	Adjective	Adjective	Abstra	act noun ,		
Verb - Past Tense	once a	oout the	Noun, and fe	ll asleep.			
For the <u>Adjective</u> Verb - Present ends in INC					along the	Noun ,	
There will beAbs	tract noun	, there	will beAbstract no	oun			
Verb - Base Form	a	Noun	to Verb - Base Fe	orm t	he <u>Noun - Plur</u>	al that y	you
Verb - Base Form	_;						
There will be time to .	Ver	o - Base Form	and Verb - Ba	se Form			
And time for all the _	Abstra	act noun- Plural	and Abstract	noun- Plural	of No.	ın - Plural	
That Verb - Base Form	aı	nd Verb	o - Base Form a	Abstract no	on your	Noun	;
Abstract noun							

for you and for me,
And yet for a hundred Abstract noun-Plural,
And for a hundredAbstract noun-Plural andAbstract noun-Plural,
Before the verb - Present ends in ING of a noun and
In the room the Noun - Plural Verb - Base Form and Verb - Base Form  Verb - Present ends in ING of Proper Noun.
And indeed there will be Abstract noun
To
Time to back and back and the,
With a spot in the middle of my
(They will say: "How his Noun is Verb - Present ends in ING Adjective !")
MyAdjective coat, my Noun Verb - Present ends in ING Adverb to the Noun
,
My Noun Adjective and Adjective , but Verb - Past Tense by a Adjective
Noun
(They will say: "But how his Noun - Plural and Noun - Plural are Adjective!")
Do I Verb - Base Form
Verb - Base Form

the Abstract noun ?
In a minute there isAbstract noun
For Abstract noun-Plural and Abstract noun-Plural which a minute will Verb - Base Form.
For I have them all already, them all:
Have Verb - Past Tense the Abstract noun- Plural , Abstract noun- Plural , Abstract noun- Plural , Abstract noun- Plural
I have verb - Past Tense out my Abstract noun with Adjective Noun - Plural;
I know the Abstract noun-Plural Verb - Present ends in ING with a Adjective Abstract noun
Beneath the Abstract noun from a Adjective Noun.
So how should I verb - Base Form ?
And I have the the already, known them all
The eyes that you in a Adjective Abstract noun,
And when I am
When I amverb - Past Tense andverb - Present ends in ING on the wall,
Then how should I Verb - Base Form
To spit out all the Noun-Plural of my Abstract noun-Plural and Abstract noun-Plural?
And how should I verb - Base Form ?

I have the the noun - Plural already, known them all	
Noun - Plural that are Adjective and Adjective and Adjective	<u>.</u>
(But in the Abstract noun, Verb - Past Tense with Adjective	Adjective Noun !)
Is it Abstract noun from a Noun	
That makes me so verb - Base Form?	
Arms that verb - Base Form along a, or verb - Base Form a	about a
And should I then?	
And how should I ?	
Shall I say, I have gone at Abstract noun through Adjective Noun - Noun	Plural
And watched the Noun that Verb - Present ends in S from the Noun - 1	Plural
Of Adjective Noun - Plural in Noun - Plural , Verb - Present ends in	out of
Noun - Plural ?	
I should have been a pair of Adjective Noun - Plural	
Verb - Present ends in ING across the Noun - Plural of Adjective	Abstract noun- Plural

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.